
Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11

Academic Year 
River Study Hatherley Brook vs Isbourne Curriculum Day 

Trip £7 VC
Leckhampton and Cheltenham Local Place Study 

(Urban) £0
No Year Group No Year Group No Year Group

Geography Maths

2022-23
Literature Festival Curriculum Day Trip £0 Pitt Rivers - Oxford - Curriculum Day Trip £10 VC

Art

Music
English Languages

Stratford upon Avon - RSC Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC Coventry Cathedral Curriculum Day Trip £15 VC
History RE

Chepstow Castle Curriculum Day Trip £15 VC Bristol Slavery Curriculum Day Trip £20 VC PE
Outdoor Education

Drama 

2023-24
River Study Hatherley Brook vs Isbourne Curriculum Day 

Trip £7 VC
Leckhampton and Cheltenham Local Place Study 

(Urban) £0
Duke of Edinburgh  Bronze Expeditions (all students) 

£25 cost
No Year Group No Year Group

Literature Festival Curriculum Day Trip £0 Pitt Rivers - Oxford - Curriculum Day Trip £10 VC Bletchley Park - Curriculum Day Trip £25 VC

Harry Potter Studios Design Workshop - Curriculum 
Day Trip £40 VC (Limited Numbers)

Stratford upon Avon - RSC Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC Coventry Cathedral Curriculum Day Trip £15 VC National Portrait Gallery (Art) + London Treasure 
Hunt (Geography) - Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC

Chepstow Castle Curriculum Day Trip £15 VC Bristol Slavery Curriculum Day Trip £20 VC Gamelan - Gloucester - Curriculum Day Trip £20
French Markets Trip - Optional Residential £475

Imperial War Museum - Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC

2024-25
River Study Hatherley Brook vs Isbourne Curriculum Day 

Trip £7 VC
Leckhampton and Cheltenham Local Place Study 

(Urban) £0
Harry Potter Studios Design Workshop - Curriculum 

Day Trip £40 VC (Limited Numbers)
Iceland  Optional Residential  £1200 (GCSE 

Geographers only)
No Year Group

Literature Festival Curriculum Day Trip £0 Pitt Rivers - Oxford - Curriculum Day Trip £10 VC National Portrait Gallery (Art) + London Treasure 
Hunt (Geography) - Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC

Birmingham Fieldwork Curriculum Day Trip £15 
VC

French Markets Trip - Optional Residential £475 Barcelona (April) - Optional Residential £500

Science Festival Curriculum Day Trip Coventry Cathedral Curriculum Day Trip £15 VC Gamelan - Gloucester - Curriculum Day Trip £20 VC Maths Feast (Workshop) - Curriculum Day Trip

Stratford upon Avon - RSC Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC Bristol Slavery Curriculum Day Trip £20 VC Bletchley Park - Curriculum Day Trip £25 VC Berlin Optional Residential £600

Chepstow Castle Curriculum Day Trip £15 VC
We the Curious Curriculum Day Trip £18 VC Think Tank B'ham Curriculum Day Trip £18 VC Imperial War Museum - Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC Drama performances (Everyman 

theatre/Bristol  & B'ham Hippodromes)

Bristol Aquarium Curriculum Day Trip £25 VC
Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Expeditions (all students) 

£25 cost

2025-26
River Study Hatherley Brook vs Isbourne Curriculum Day 

Trip £7 VC
Leckhampton and Cheltenham Local Place Study 

(Urban) £0
Harry Potter Studios Design Workshop - Curriculum 

Day Trip £40 VC (Limited Numbers)
Literature Festival Curriculum Day Trip £0 Pitt Rivers - Oxford - Curriculum Day Trip £10 VC National Portrait Gallery (Art) + London Treasure 

Hunt (Geography) - Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC
Iceland  Optional Residential  £1200 (GCSE 

Geographers only)
Coastal Zone Fieldwork - Curriculum Day 

Trip £15 VC combined with Biology

French Markets Trip - Optional Residential £475 Birmingham Fieldwork Curriculum Day Trip £15 
VC

London Art Galleries - (Jan) - Curriculum 
Day Trip £30  VC

Science Festival Curriculum Day Trip Coventry Cathedral Curriculum Day Trip £15 VC Gamelan - Gloucester - Curriculum Day Trip £20 VC Barcelona (April) - Optional Residential £500

Stratford upon Avon - RSC Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC Bristol Slavery Curriculum Day Trip £20 VC Bletchley Park - Curriculum Day Trip £25 VC Maths Feast (Workshop) - Curriculum Day Trip

Chepstow Castle Curriculum Day Trip £15 VC
We the Curious Curriculum Day Trip £18 VC

Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Expeditions (all students) 
£25 cost

Trips and Visits Plans 2022 - 2026

SUBJECTS:

European Sports Tour - Optional (Summer 2026) £550
Sports Spectating Opportunities (e.g. Professional football, netball, rugby) - Optional Day Trips

European Sports Tour - Optional (Summer 2025) £550

Sports Spectating Opportunities (e.g. Professional football, netball, rugby) - Optional Day Trips

Sports Spectating Opportunities (e.g. Professional football, netball, rugby) - Optional Day Trips

Sports Spectating Opportunities (e.g. Professional football, netball, rugby) - Optional Day Trips

Ski Trip - Norway (Y8-11) Optional Residential £1200

Globe Theatre - London (Macbeth)- Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC (Number dependent on ticket 
availability)

Berlin Optional Residential £600Imperial War Museum - Curriculum Day Trip £30 VC

Eco-Visit (Leckhampton Hill) - Optional Eco-Committee £0

Musical in London or at Everyman - Optional Day Trip

Science Festival Curriculum Day Trip £16 VC (Limited Places)

Science Festival Curriculum Day Trip £16 VC (Limited Places)

Eco-Visit (Leckhampton Hill) - Optional Eco-Committee £0

Eco-Visit (Leckhampton Hill) - Optional Eco-Committee £0

British Sports Tour - Optional (Summer 2024) £300

Jazz Festival - April/May - Optional Day Trip

Jazz Festival - April/May - Optional Day Trip

Think Tank Birmingham £18 VC

We the Curious Curriculum Day Trip £20 VC

Musical in London or at Everyman - Optional Day Trip

Musical in London or at Everyman - Optional Day Trip

Ski Trip - Norway (Y8-Y9) Optional Residential £1200

Drama performances (Everyman theatre/Bristol  & B'ham Hippodromes)

Eco-Visit (Leckhampton Hill) - Optional Eco-Committee £0

Jazz Festival - April/May - Optional Day Trip

Ski Trip - Norway (Y8-10) Optional Residential £1200

Design Tech

Science

Pricing of Trips:  We are aware that costs for some of these opportunities may appear to be high 
and we will always endeavour to make them as inclusive as possible. Ski trips and foreign residentials 

that are delivered safely in collaboration with tour companies, with transport, accomodation, 
entrance fees and food can become expensive. Typically a ski trip can be approx. £1200 and the 

Iceland residential is likely to be £1200. The French Markets residential was £475 for 2023. Whilst we 
will endeavour to fulfill all of the trips shown here, we will review each year to assess whether they 
are viable. We hope this serves as a useful indication of our plans. Where we have written VC, this 

means that there will be a request for a Voluntary Contribution. If we do not raise enough money to 
cover the cost of the visit, they may not take place. Any trip marked as a Curriculum Day trip, will take 

place during the school day                                                                                                                                                            
Some events outlined here are difficult to price in advance due to ticket costs (for example sports 

spectating events, musical tickets, drama performances)


